
Kartell SpA 
LABWARE Division 

 Declaration of Conformity 
Rev. 0 del 01/10/2003 

 

      Page 1/1 
 

This paper is an electronic print-out: signature is not requested 
 

Noviglio, 04/06/2024 

 

Product code Description 

1548 GRADUATED BEAKER TPX®, 1000 ml 

  

Kartell SpA Labware Division declares under its own responsibility that the above-mentioned 
products, to which this declaration refers, conform to the Company specifications, the 
inspection plan and the deposited samples 
 
According to the raw materials’ Supplier declaration the materials used to produce the 
above-mentioned items comply with the relevant requirements of: 
 
Code of Federal Regulations issued by Food and Drug Administration (FDA) as amended: 

 
• All additives in the TPX grade used are either GRAS (Generally recognized as safe) or listed in 21CFR 

§178.2010 and are used meeting the requirements under that paragraph. 

 

• Direct Food Contact: 21 CFR §177.1520 (a) (3) (ii) 
Contact with all types of food listed in Table 1 of §176.170 under conditions of use A through H 

described in Table 2 of §176.170. 

 

 

 
 

 

 
           Quality Assurance 

 

 

 

 


